Data sheet
Overview
HPE and Arista share a common vision around
the need to deliver secure hybrid IT solutions
and experiences built on industry‑leading
software‑defined infrastructure—helping
customers to operate their workloads with
speed and agility to grow their business. This

Arista 7060X 32QSPF28 2SFP+ F‑B AC Switch DCS‑7060CX‑32S‑F JH576A
Arista 7060X 32QSPF28 2SFP+ B‑F AC Switch DCS‑7060CX‑32S‑R JH577A
Ordering information
Power supply model PWR-500AC PWR-500DC PWR-745AC PWR-1100AC PWR-1900AC PWR-1900DC
Input voltage 100‑240V AC 40‑72V DC 100‑240V AC 200‑240V AC 200‑240V AC 40‑72V DC
Typical input current 6.3 ‑ 2.3A 13.1 ‑ 7.3A
11A at ‑48V
10 ‑ 4A 6.5 ‑ 5.5A 11.2 ‑ 9.5A 28 ‑ 50A
46A at ‑48V
Input frequency 50/60 Hz DC 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz DC
Input connector IEC 320‑C13 AWG #16‑12 IEC 320‑C13 IEC 320‑C13 IEC 60320 C20 AWG #6‑3
Efficiency (typical) 93% platinum 90% 93% platinum 93% platinum 93% platinum 90%
Compatibility
7060SX2‑48YC6
7060CX‑32S
7060CX2‑32S
7060SX2‑48YC6
7060CX‑32S
7060CX2‑32S
7060CX‑32S 7260QX‑64 7260CX‑64
7260CX‑64
7260QX‑64
Power supply specifications
Page 10Data sheet
Ordering information (continued)
Optional components Arista SKU HPE SKU
Arista Enhanced L3 Software 10G Fix‑2 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑2‑E JH606AAE
Arista Provisioning Software 10G Fix‑2 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑2‑Z JH608AAE
Arista Virtualization Software 10G Fix‑2 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑2‑V JH609AAE
Arista Expanded L3 Software Fix‑2 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑2‑FLX JH601AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Software Fix‑2 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑2‑FLX‑L JQ049AAE
Arista Enhanced L3 Software 10G Fix‑3 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑3‑E JL409AAE
Arista Provisioning Software 10G Fix‑3 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑3‑Z JL411AAE
Arista Virtualization Software 10G Fix‑3 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑3‑V JL414AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Software Fix‑3 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑3‑FLX JQ051AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Software Fix‑3 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑3‑FLX‑L JQ050AAE
Arista Enhanced L3 Software 10G Fix‑4 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑4‑E JL410AAE
Arista Provisioning Software 10G Fix‑4 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑4‑Z JL412AAE
Arista Virtualization Software 10G Fix‑4 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑4‑V JL415AAE
Arista Expanded L3 Software Fix‑4 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑4‑FLX JH602AAE
Arista FlexRoute L3 Lite Software Fix‑4 E‑LTU LIC‑FIX‑4‑FLX‑L JQ052AAE
Arista 7002 High Speed Front‑to‑Back Fan Module FAN‑7002H‑F JH859A
Arista 7002 High Speed Back‑to‑Front Fan Module FAN‑7002H‑R JH860A
Arista 7300 Series Front‑to‑Back Fan Module FAN‑7002‑F JL402A